1994 Bayou 400 4X4 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Cylinder Head
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1994 Bayou 400 4X4

PARTS LIST
Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME

GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)
CAP,ROCKER CASE (Ref # 11012)
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)
SWITCH,SENSOR WATER (Ref # 27010)
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X185 (Ref # 92001)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)
WASHER,6.2X11X1 (Ref # 92022)
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)
PIN,DOWEL,8X10 (Ref # 92043A)
RING-0,55MM (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,39.5X2.4 (Ref # 92055A)
PLUG (Ref # 92066)

BOLT,8X83 (Ref # 92150)

BOLT,6X135 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150B)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92150C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)
BOLT-STUD,8X22 (Ref # 172)

PART NUMBER

11004-1233
11008-5006
11012-1793
16065-1296
27010-1346
49002-1052
49054-1053
92001-1994
92005-1121
92022-304
92043-1263
92043-1302
92055-1120
92055-1342
92066-1289
92150-1531
92150-1552
92150-1597
92150-1677
92170-1280
12050620
132G0610
132G0655
132G0665
132)0612
172G0822
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
2
1
1

>
]

A TW N A= N =2 0O & NN =2 =2 N DNDN "2 =-



