

1994 Bayou 400 4X4

PARTS LIST

Cylinder Head

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET-HEAD (Ref # 11004)	11004-1233	1
HEAD-COMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 11008)	11008-5006	1
CAP,ROCKER CASE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1793	2
HOLDER-CARBURETOR (Ref # 16065)	16065-1296	1
SWITCH,SENSOR WATER (Ref # 27010)	27010-1346	1
GUIDE-VALVE (Ref # 49002)	49002-1052	AR
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-1053	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X185 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1994	4
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-1121	1
WASHER,6.2X11X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-304	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	2
PIN,DOWEL,8X10 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1302	2
RING-O,55MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-1120	2
RING-O,39.5X2.4 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1342	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1289	1
BOLT,8X83 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1531	2
BOLT,6X135 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1552	2
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1597	4
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92150C)	92150-1677	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1280	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 120)	120S0620	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0655	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132B)	132G0665	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132C)	132J0612	3
BOLT-STUD,8X22 (Ref # 172)	172G0822	4